
 
 

OSO Chorus Schedule – 2023/2024 
 

Rehearsal dates 

Weekly, from the middle of November through January from 7:00 to 9:30 p.m. at Winfield 
United Church, 3571 Woodsdale Road, Lake Country BC. 

Wed November 15 Rehearsal 
Wed November 22 Rehearsal 
Wed November 29 Rehearsal 
Wed December 6 Rehearsal 
Wed December 13 Rehearsal 
Wed January 10 Rehearsal 
Wed January 17 Rehearsal 

 

Concert week 

Thursday January 18 Rehearsal with Orchestra 6:30–9:30 pm Kelowna, KCT 
Friday January 19 Closed Dress Rehearsal 

 
Concert 

2:00–4:30 pm  
 
7:30 pm 

Kelowna, KCT 
 
Kelowna, KCT 

Saturday January 20 Concert 2:00 pm Penticton, CLE 
Sunday January 21 Concert 2:00 pm Vernon, VPAC 

 

KCT: Kelowna Community Theatre; 1375 Water Street, Kelowna, V1Y 0B4 

CLE: Cleland Community Theatre; 325 Power Street, Penticton, V2A 7K9 

VPAC: Vernon & District Performing Arts Centre; 3800 33 Street, Vernon, V1T 5T6 

 


